Tournament :
Description :

Competition Date

Rank Golflink
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3021700326
3021700046
3021700310
3021700043
3021700010
3021700004
3021700334
3021700005
3021700076
3021700109
3021700309
3021700270
3021700172
3021700006
3021700027
3021700020
3021700230
3021700054
3021700245
3021700239
3021700269
3021700159
3021700125
3021700017
3021700212
3021700073
3021700048
3021700154
3021700002
3021700019
3021700065
3021700214
3021700031
3021700107
3213600344
3021700234
3021700335
3021700003
3100101071
3021700284
3021700204
3021700030
3021700096
3021700164
3021700171
2100902436
3021700188
3021700342
3415000011

P.A. Goad Stableford Championship

. Saturday, 10 September 2016

Participant Name

Steve Buhagiar
Peter Junior Nikolaidis
Theo Kynigopoulos
Ronald Pratt
Glenn Baker
Kevin Fox

David Paterson
John Black
Angelo Karageorgiou
Larry McColl

lan Brown
Matthew Rennie
Michael Steventon
Gino Plet

Dean Dwoschak
Jim Chahoud
Shane Harris
John Quadrino
Michael Stringer
Ross Parks
Rowan Tilley
Geoff Harry

Peter Hawkes
David Barker
Clive Enos

Harry Pantelidis
Rodney Parry

Phil Moorby

Peter Nikolaidis
Troy Bleazby
Mick Taaffe

Ross Graham
Alex Franes

Paul Tobin

Peter Hawkes
Keith Goring

Alan Ingram

Martin Griffin
Malcolm Owen
Alex Trimble
Matthew Bowden
Lee Ferrall

Mark Dwoschak
Clinton Bolst
Robert Hawkes
Richard MOSKWA
Charlton Morris
Butch Cassidy
Chris Chaviaras

Northcote Golf Club

Handicap  Total

First  Last NETT
26 21 197
9 8 195

18 18 194
15 12 193

3 4 192
17 18 190
12 9 190
185

9 184

28 25 184
22 22 183
11 9 182
11 14 181
12 13 181
6 5 180
15 14 179
16 14 179
18 18 176
6 7 176
21 21 176
9 11 173
10 9 172
12 15 171
13 13 171
18 19 168
15 15 167
34 36 167
34 34 166
36 33 166
11 11 162
36 35 159
22 21 159
15 13 151
15 15 148
14 12 142
35 34 140
17 15 125
17 19 119
12 13 109
10 10 107
10 10 105
15 16 104
15 16 95

10 11 90

28 30 88

15 16 85

10 11 81

15 12 78

22 23 78

Printed by MiClub

Total Entrants :

Rounds

37, 38, 45, 38, 39
38, 43, 37, 38, 39
42, 40, 40, 35, 37
38, 40, 36, 41, 38
40, 38, 40, 37, 37
34,41, 45, 32, 38
38,44, 33,41, 34
34, 40, 33, 36, 42
33, 38, 36, 41, 36
37,31, 40,42, 34
33, 35,41, 39, 35
37, 40, 37, 35, 33
34, 39, 34, 38, 36
37,38,35,37,34
35, 41, 36, 34, 34
34, 36, 36, 35, 38
34, 32, 40, 37, 36
32, 36, 41, 30, 37
32, 33,37, 38, 36
36, 34, 36, 38, 32
34, 35, 34,37, 33
37, 36, 33, 33, 33
33, 33, 38, 31, 36
38, 33, 32, 36, 32
30, 29, 32, 39, 38
37, 33,32, 33,32
35, 34, 35, 34, 29
30, 32,31, 37, 36
36, 33, 31, 33, 33
34, 30, 29, 38, 31
29, 35, 33, 33, 29
38, 36, 29, 29, 27
28, 33,31, 29, 30
30, 33, 31, 28, 26
43, 36, 32, 31
40, 37, 27, 36
39, 37,27, 22
37,24, 23,35
30, 20, 36, 23
38, 31, 38

35, 34, 36

35, 39, 30

29, 34, 32
29,31, 30

26, 32, 30

31, 22,32

33, 22, 26

16, 25, 37
19,31, 28

Competition Type Stableford

Prize
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Rank

50
51
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79

Golflink

3021700147
3021700268
3021700332
3021700025
3021700071
3021700343
3021700341
3013903622
3021700299
3021700264
3021700007
3200501033
3021700083
3021700047
3021700210
3021700307
3022727097
3021700333
3021700338
3021700042
3021700331
3021700339
3021700340
3021700298
3021700337
3021700061
3021700241
3021700330
3213600233

Participant Name

Andrew McKenzie-McHarg

Ben Warren
Stephen Jones
Joe Curry

Kosta Karageorgiou
Ken Luxmoore
Andrew Phillips
Paul Francis
Bernie Cooper
Simon Hill

Phil Hodgkin
Brett Smart
Fabian Ardis
Peter Norman
Mark Maietti
Paul Francis
Luis Castro

Tom Ross
Conor Leahy
Craig Matthews
Kyle Raftery
David Warren
Nathan Vance
Nathan Vance
Anthony Murone
James Halpenny
Ranjeet Singh
Cord Humphries
James Macdonald
Daniel Hromin

Handicap  Total

First Last NETT

16 16 75
15 13 73
12 12 72
10 10 69
23 22 69
33 33 65
22 21 65
1 11 65
28 29 64

64

6 63

14 14 61
16 16 59

17 17 39
24 24 38
13 13 37
16 16 36
11 11 34
19 19 32
11 11 32
14 14 31
21 21 31
35 35 30
35 35 30
25 25 29
10 10 26
22 22 25
21 21 25
19 19 23

Printed by MiClub

Rounds Prize

33, 42
35, 38
32,40
34,35
38,31
33,32
36, 29
37,28
33,31
33,31
33,30
29, 32
28,31
39
38
37
36
34
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
26
25
25
23
11
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